
The information below has been authorized for release for 
sharing with other attendees to facilitate subcontracting and 
teaming arrangements only

COMPANY ATTENDEES PHONE/E-MAIL
Alliant Techsystems Operations LLC Small Caliber Systems James Gordon Taylor 816-796-7421/jim.taylor@atk.com

Elizabeth Christine Bertz 816-796-5565/Elizabeth.Bertz@atk.com
Jeremy N. Huffman 816-796-7447/Jeremy.Huffman@atk.com
William Lee Rose 801-244-3497/bill.rose@atk.com

Arsenal 2000 JSCo. Hristo Ibouchev 359-886-43317/ibouchev@arsenal2000.com

Bulova Technologies Europe Francis H. Taylor III 717-669-0604/fhtaylor@bulovatech.com

Bulova Technologies Ordnance Systems LLC Gary M. Miller 727-482-8624/gmiller@bulovatech.com
Keith Abraham 717-712-5344/kabraham@bulovatech.com

Chemring Military Products Paul Evans 571-338-5459/Paul.Evans@chemringmp.com
Jon Heller Jheller@chemringordnance.com

Day & Zimmerman Larry Fanning 215-299-8319/Larry.Fanning@dayzim.com
George Batchis 973-943-8047/gbatchis@optonlline.net

Dolarian Capital Investment Mike DeHart 732-567-2189/claystsales@gmail.com

Eurosport, LLC David Moreau 512-750-2565/eurosportllc@aol.com
Ed Grasso 913-669-9577/eurosportllc@aol.com

Expal USA INC Donna Woods 903-407-5605/dwoods@maxam.net
Steve Dart 903-746-3054/sdart@expal.biz
Javier Barrio 349-17-220263/jbarrio@expal.biz

General Dynamics Ordnance and Tactical Systems Charles Hayden 727-578-8796/Charles.Hayden@gd-ots.com
Randall K. Bersch 727-578-8281/Randy.Bersch@gd-ots.com
Max Waterman 727-251-3957/max.waterman@go-ots.com
Reni Abraham 727-578-8134/reni-abraham@gd-ots.com

Investment Group C.A. & CO., LTD Victor Tokarenko 7-499-268-57-96/v.tokarenko@ca-group.ru
Maria Karnatskaya 7-499-268-57-96/maria.igroup@gmail.com

Joint Stock Company "Rosoboronexport" Igor Sevastiyanov 7-495-950-90-87/rv6000@post.rusarm.ru
Alexey Nekrasov 7-495-790-80-52/dop@post.rusarm.ru
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Vladimir Sotnikov 7-495-953-16-86/rv777@post.rusarm.ru
Alexander Sysoev 7-495-950-93-42/rv0611@post.rusarm.ru

L-3 Communications Fuzing & Ordnance Systems Steve Carrington 513-943-2479/steve.carrington@L-3com.com
George Lee Tannehill 717-286-9479/Lee.tannehill@L-3com.com
William Moody 717-286-9467

Multinational Defense Services LLC Angelo Saitta 727-375-8300/asaitta@multinationaldefense.com

Raydar & Associates Joseph Michael Crane JR 202-657-8124/Joe.Crane@RaydarInc.US

Sierra Four Industries Robert Grimmer 303-668-37377/rgrimmer@s4industries.net

Ukrainian Defense Consulting Mike Hauswirth 813-321-0878/mike@ukrdefenseconsulting.com
Matthew Herring 813-281-0200/matthew.herring@ukrdefenseconsulting.com

US Polytech LLC Lubomyr J. Demchuk 202-656-5373/uspolytech@gmail.com
David Leamon 202-656-5373/uspolytech@gmail.com

VTS Inc Gregory Vose 253-272-7273/gvose@vtsc.net


